

**APPROVE THE AWARD OF CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS AND APPROVE CHANGES TO
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS FOR THE BOARD OF EDUCATION'S CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT
PROGRAM**

THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER REPORTS THE FOLLOWING DECISION:

Approve the award of Capital Improvement Program construction contracts in the amount of

~~to the respective amount~~

~~of this report. These construction contracts are for projects approved as part of the Board's Capital~~

per 2008

APPENDIX A

REG.	SCHOOL	CONTRACTOR	WORK DESCRIPTION	CONTRACT AMT	FISCAL YEAR	Contract Budget Amount	FUND	CON.	AFFIRM.	ACTION		
1	N/A			\$0.00					AA	H	A	WBE
2	N/A			\$0.00								
3	N/A			\$0.00								
4	N/A			\$0.00								
5	N/A			\$0.00								
6	N/A			\$0.00								
ALL WORK TOTAL				\$0.00								

TOT 08-1022-PR6
% OF TIME
CON EXTN
788 -0.62% 0
976) 0.00% 0

FINAL
194 0.07% 0

963 1.63% 0

471 7.41% 0

use in RFI # 51.

286 7.28% 0

037 3.48% 0

under the clay tile at

934 -3.05% 0

776 -2.80% 0

.737 -3.06% 0

1,020 8.17% 0

APPENDIX B
9/23/2008

ORIGINAL CONTRACT DOUNT	REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT	TOT % OF CON	TIME EXTN
\$0	\$386,016	0.00%	0
187,126	\$1,205,899	1.58%	0
377,368	\$872,251	-0.59%	0

08-1022-PR6 FINAL

INDEX C
3/2008

TIME
EXTN
0

08-1022-PR6

FINAL